NEWFOUNDLAND
{7 \weaND REUEN

%2 CANADIAN REVENUE
= NEWSLETTER

A PUBLICATION OF THE CANADIAN REVENUE GROUP OF BNAPS

EDITOR — W. Rockett

DGC l,.«l\)k?‘ 1961{1 o i’;‘! llm

Cominz Hvents

Fobe 8/10 = SARAPTX = Sarasota, Florida

april 27/28 - Mid Atlantic Group = SCOPEX - State College, Pa.
June 1 « Revenue Group ilini-convention, Willow Grove, Pa,
Sept. 12/1) - ENAPS Convention, Calcsary, Resgiater Now,

llew “Merber - Walcome to the Revenue Group

#357 =« Joe li, Green, 13815 Rolling Hills Ln., Dallas, Tx 75240

Change of Address

#20l,. - Horace Tarrisoa, 37 Olive Lane, Owings Millse, Md. 21117
#255 = Thomss C, Andrsws, 45 Creekside Court, Willits, Ca. 95490
#336 « Paul Burega, Box 15765, Stn F, Ottawa, Ont, Can. K2C 387

Hilda and [ will be in Sarasobta for 5hs Sarasota Stamp Exhibition
all you BRAPSers Maybe we can have a DNA Seminar?

The final pages of the "Manitoba iunting Permit Stamps" are
included in zi Hewaletter, This study was by Joachim Hosang.
Why not drop bim a lian? 3ee his address in the ADLETPS.

Also included in this iscue are il -ustrati'na of a few interasting
varleties and what to look for., $3 First issue with initial in

the right $ mark, 2¢ War Tax re- ﬂntry, and tha "KPPC" overpriat

on the 20 ¢ three leaf red excise Stanp.

It seems to me it is about time to make up up to date listing of
the "Precancelled Revenue Stamps used on Playing Cards”

Our member John HMarper reports, he has a copy of the 20¢ red 3 leaf
exclise FX 77 DVGPDPIDEP& TKPPC" Kem Plastic P‘ay1"~ ba”d he also

reports "EEF CORP" on the 20¢ 3 leaf, both verticle and horivontal

overprinted copies, 2iso "B & B" in wed on the Playing Card Stamp.

{more on these later b

We still have no answers on the AYberta Tel., Franks AT 3/6.
Do they exist?

Received in the Mall

van DA'l RaveNews # 52. Quite a nice listing of very niee Canadian
Revenue material. A really conmprehensivs lx.tJnN of theo British
Columbia Telephons Franikta,
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3 ADLETS = ADLETS =~ ADLEPS « ADLEOS
§

;§ehd in your ADLES, Thers is no charge. Here is a good
| Place to add To your collection or disposs of duplicates.
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THE CANADIAN REVISIUE STAMP ALBUM by E.S.J. van DAM

| FANASTIC 265 page fully illustra tsd album Includes virtually
| every revenue stamp as listed In the "Canadian Revenue Stamp
Catalouge” by 1®.S,J. van DAM.

with 2 quallity custon imprinted pedded binders. Additional dlank
pazes available., Hundreds bhave already bcen sold,

Complete 2 volume‘album. 265 pages, 2 bindevs US $6lLi, poatpaid
and insured.

Also available 198l edition "Canadian Revanue Stamp Catalouge"
$7.50 postpaid U. S., van DAM, Box 300, Bridgenorth, ONT., Cane
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Pages are printed on hizh quality watermariked paper. Cumes complete

Hunting revenues is part of my collection of lunting
cancellations, weter slogans, letters and all cother reliated
Philatelic matmerial, post cards and lebels issued for Hunting
exhibitiona. Can you help me? Write to

Joachim Jinsang, Heuptstreks 50, D=3339 Scelllagen, West Germany

™

Les BEditions Peanlieu, Hngr. (1983) the makers of the firast
Canads Ravenue Album are proud %o present teo you tals Album
in separaie comrehencive sectlions
Canada Revenue 55 pages 18.1%. ; Meritims Prov, 35 pages 11,55
Quebec Law 30 pages 9.90 Waatern Prov, and
Ontaric 20 pazea 6.60 Tel. Fraviks 6% pages 21.45
Handling and mailing $2 par order
Complete Album - 170 pagsg, aeavy bond
2 " D Dinder black and gold - 359,95
Handling and mailing, Cenada $5 - U, S. $7.50

We buy and sell lotoe = speeclal discount on Quebec Law 3tamps,

[iGo Hertel Neaulieu, 570 Argyle, Sharbrook, Que., Can. J1J 3H7
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The dealsr members below suppert the Reveave Group~and Newsletter
Way not contast them for your Philatelic needs?

K. Bileski Ltd., Station 3., Winnipeg, Man,, Canads R2W 3RL
or Dox 500, Pembina, North Dakato 58271

Tom Caraon, Revenus Specialist, P.0, 15565, Chattanoga, TN. 37415
Robert T.ea, Pox 836, Vernon, i3, C. Canada V1T 618

EeS.J. van DA Ltd., Box 300, Bridgsenorth, Ont., Cansda XOL 1HO
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LICENCE TYPE JIEE. . _COLER LICENCE TYPE FEE  _COLOR.
GAME
GAME BIRD GAME BIRD
Resident of Manitoba 4.00 Green
Non-resident of Manitoba Resident of Canada 20.00 Green Sexidmut of Henitohs 809 Ureen
Non-resident (Canadian) 20.00 Green
Non-resident of Canada 40.00 Green id Alien) 40.00 G
Resident of Manitoba Senior Citizen FREE Blue Bas-eenident (Alen . (s
DEER DEER
Resident of Manitoba Northern Unit 8.50 Pink
Resident of Manitoba Northerm Unit 8.50 Pink
Resident of Manitoba Southern Unit Choice 1 8.50 Green wa-»mnna om x-:»nc”- et cswn m”o»nn w M.ww mmuﬂ.
Resident of Manitoba Southern Unit Choice 2 .50  Yellow = N L of Mest Euvs BenENaTE: Uit Gharce : -
Resident of Manitoba Archery 8.50 Yellow
Resident of Manitoba Archery 8.50 Yellow
Resident of Manitoba Muzzle Loading 8.50 Yellow
Resident of Manitoba Muzzle Loading 8.50 Yellow Non-resident (Canadian) 48.00 Yellow
Non-resident of Manitoba Resident of Canada 48.00 Yellow zo: nnm»amn Ak_.mnh_u - mo.oo Y :o
Non-resident of Canada 60.00 Yellow on-resident en) . ellow
MOOSE s
Reatdint of Manitobas Caneral 16.00 Purple Resident of Manitoba General 16.00 Purple
Resident of Manitoba Special 16.00 Purple
PEATANAT S e Apoc el bl . ST Resident of Manitoba Special (Archery) 16.00  Purple
| Non-resident of Manitoba Resident of Canada 60.00 Purple Soibsn e il 5 i
Nori-resident of Cenads 150. 00 Burple Non-resident (Canadian) 60.00 Purple
3 Non-resident (Alien) 150.00 Purple
BLACK BEAR BLACK BEAR
Resident of Manitoba 5.00 Black
Non-resident of Manitoba Resident of Canada 20.00  Black Susiduct of Napttobs A < s
Nororasidint of Cinsda 40.00 Riick Non-resident (Canadian) 20.00 Olive
: Non-resident (Alien) 40.00 Olive
ELK ELK
Resident of Manitoba 20.00 Orange
Resident of Manitoba Elk/Moose 20.00 Gtange Resident of Manitoba Special 20.00 Orange
Resident of Manitoba Landowner Elk 20.00 Orange
Resident of Manitoba Archery Elk/Moose 20.00 Orange
Sasident of Manitcbs Landowner 20.00 iatis Resident of Manitoba Landowner Elk/Moose 20.00 Orange
: R Resident of Manitoba Archery Elk 20.00 Orange
WOODLAND CARIBOU Resident of Manitoba Archery Elk/Moose 20.00 Orange
Resident of Manitoba 20.00 Blue WOODLAND CARIBOU
Resident of Manitoba Special 20.00 Blue
ILD TURKEY Resident of Manitoba General 20.00 Blue
Resident of Manitoba 5.00 Blue
WILD TURKEY
BIG _GAME REPLACEMENT ! Variable Yellow Sesidbnt ot Manttobe 5.00 Blue

BIG GAME REPLACEMENT Variable Brown
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LICENCE TYPE

GAME BIRD

Resident of Manitoba
Non-resident (Canadian)
Non-resident (Alien)

=
)

Resident of Manitoba Unit A

Resident of Manitoba Unit B lst Season
Resident of Manitoba Unit B 2nd Season
Resident of Manitoba Archery

Resident of Manitoba Muzzle Loading
Non~-resident (Canadian)

Non-resident (Alien)

MOOSE

Resident of Manitoba General
Resident of Manitoba Special
Resident of Manitoba Special Archery
Non-resident (Canadian)

Non-resident (Alien)

BLACK BEAR

Resident of Manitoba
Non-resident (Canadian)
Non~resident (Alien)

Resident of Manitoba Special
Resident of Manitoba Archery
Resident of Manitoba Landowner

WOODLAND CARIBOU

Resident of Manitoba Special
Resident of Manitoba General

WILD TURKEY
Resident of Manitoba

BIG GAME REPLACEMENT

FEE

5.00
35.00
60.00

15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
80.00
100.00

16.00
16.00
16.00
60.00
150.00

10.00
50.00
100.00

25.00
25.00
25.00

25.00
25.00

10.00

Variable

COLOUR

Green
Green
Green

Pink
Green
Blue
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow

Purple
Purple
Purple
Purple
Purple

Olive
Olive
Olive

Orange
Orange
Orange

Blue
Blue

Blue

Brown
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LICENCE TYPE

GAME BIRD

Resident of Manitoba
Non-resident (Canadian)
Non-resident (Alien)

DEER

Resident of Manitoba Unit A

Resident of Manitoba Unit B lst Season
Resident of Manitoba Unit B 2nd Season
Resident of Manitoba Archery

Resident of Manitoba Muzzle Loading
Non-resident (Canadian)

Non-resident (Alien)

MOOSE

Resident of Manitoba General
Resident of Manitoba Special
Resident of Manitoba Archery
Non-resident (Canadian)
Non-resident (Alien)

BLACK BEAR

Resident of Manitoba
Non-resident (Canadian)
Non-resident (Alien)

ELK

Resident of Manitoba Special
Resident of Manitoba Archery
Resident of Manitoba Landowner

WOODLAND CARIBOU

Resident of Manitoba Special
Resident of Manitoba General

WILD TURKEY
Resident of Manitoba

BIG GAME REPLACEMENT

FEE

6.00
40.00
75.00

16.00
16.00
16.00
16.00
16.00
80.00
100.00

20.00
20.00
20.00
200.00
250.00

12.00
50.00
100.00

27.00
27.00

10.00

Variable

COLOUR

Green
Green
Green

Pink
Green
Blue
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow

Purple
Orange
Purple
Purple
Purple

Olive
Olive
Olive

Orange
Orange
Orange

Blue
Blue

Blue

Brown
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